2586sc Oxygen
Scavenger Analyzer
Applications
• Power Generation
Simple to integrate. Simple to operate.
An integral part of the most complete water analytics system for the Power industry. Hach provides a broad
range of product options designed to work together into flexible solutions to meet your unique needs. The
comprehensive approach saves you time on design, installation, training, maintenance, and operation.

 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer
DOC053.53.35031.Nov24
Order Information
Analyzer
2586.99.A01801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, 5x mA Output, 110-240 VAC, without power cord
2586.99.A02801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Profibus DP, 110-240 VAC, without power cord
2586.99.A06801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Profinet IO, 110-240 VAC, without power cord
2586.99.A07801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Ethernet IP, 110-240 VAC, without power cord
2586.99.AA1801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Claros-enabled, 5x mA Output, 110-240 VAC, without power cord
2586.99.AA2801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Claros-enabled, Profibus DP, 110-240 VAC, without power cord
2586.99.AA6801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Claros-enabled, Profinet IO, 110-240 VAC, without power cord
2586.99.AA7801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Claros-enabled, Ethernet IP, 110-240 VAC, without power cord
2586.99.Z01801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, 5x mA Output, 24 VDC
2586.99.Z02801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Profibus DP, 24 VDC
2586.99.Z07801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Ethernet IP, 24 VDC
2586.99.ZA1801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Claros-enabled, 5x mA Output, 24 VDC
2586.99.ZA2801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Claros-enabled, Profibus DP, 24 VDC
2586.99.ZA7801 Polymetron 2586sc Oxygen Scavenger Analyzer, Claros-enabled, Ethernet IP, 24 VDC
Communications and Module Options
LXZ525.99.D0002 SC4x00 mA Output Module (5 Outputs)
LXZ525.99.D0008 SC4500 Modbus RS232/RS485 Module EU
LXZ524.99.00007 SC4x00 Profibus DP Network Module